
Nr. Name Schuss 2.R 

(l)

Schuss 1.R 

(r)

Schuss K Titel Gesamt

Summe 124 224 150 498

1 Thorsten Schweizer 5 8 6 19

2 Werner Sauter 5 8 6 König 19

3 Andreas Ogrzey 5 8 4 17

4 Stani Enz 5 8 4 17

5 Sebatian Single 5 8 4 17

6 Steffi Tress 5 8 4 17

7 Jenny Kiener 5 8 4 17

8 Rolf Schneider 5 8 4 17

9 Wilma Schneider 5 8 4 17

10 Jan Scheffczyk 5 8 4 17

11 Ingrid Musch 5 8 4 17

12 Wolfgang Musch 5 8 4 17

13 Roland Stopper 5 8 4 17

14 Werner Endlichhofer 5 8 4 17

15 Gerhard Wiedmann 5 8 4 17

16 Armin Merz 5 8 4 17

17 Karl Heinz Jauch 5 8 4 17

18 Wilfried Gratwol 5 8 6 1. Ritter 19

19 Hartwig Wiedl 5 7 6 18

20 Klaus Maurer 5 7 6 2.Ritter 18

21 Gisela Maurer 4 8 6 18

22 Rolf Jetter 4 8 6 18

23 christoph Miller 4 8 6 18

24 Nico 4 8 6 18

25 Peter Haile 4 8 6 18

26 Fabian Haile 2 8 6 16

27 Jenny sommer 2 8 6 16

28 Nicole Wieser 4 6 10

29 Steffen Reihmann 4 6 10

30 Axel Kendlbacher 2 6 8

0

0
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Platz Name Teiler

15 Gerhard Wiedmann 55,3

13 Roland Stopper 114,6

8 Rolf Schneider 157,7

1 Thorsten Schweizer 264,9

16 Armin Merz 331,1

22 Rolf Jetter 387,3

27 Jenny sommer 408,4

3 Andreas Ogrzey 423,0

19 Hartwig Wiedl 500,8

7 Jenny Kiener 526,4

23 christoph Miller 532,8

4 Stani Enz 573,7

29 Steffen Reihmann 690,2

25 Peter Haile 697,2

14 Werner Endlichhofer 723,4

26 Fabian Haile 737,2

2 Werner Sauter 761,0

10 Jan Scheffczyk 883,9
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